TOP-DEAL
Used scaffolding for sale
Order
M +41 79 259 55 20
T +41 71 886 06 15 MATO 53 Total available
Article no. Designation Total
pcs.
G-53-210200 Scaffolding frame 65 × 200 cm with two pairs of eyelets 12 000
G-53-210100 Scaffolding frame 65 × 100 cm with two pairs of eyelets 500
G-53-214200 Scaffolding frame 95 × 200 cm with two pairs of eyelets 1500
G-53-217065 Connecting beam 65 cm 121
G-53-223182 Guard rail standard 182 cm 1526
G-53-224100 Guard rail standard 110 cm 900
G-53-230250 Double railing 2,422 m 6771
G-53-231250 Brace horizontal 250 cm 10 000
G-53-233150 Brace diagonal 200 × 150 cm 41
G-53-233200 Brace diagonal 200 × 200 cm 213
G-53-233250 Brace diagonal 250 × 200 cm 6000
G-53-240065 End double railing 65 cm 10 000
G-53-250030 External bracket 30 cm 322
G-53-250065 Outside console 65 cm 1280
G-53-250100 Outside console 100 cm 50
G-53-272250 Stair handrail steel 250 cm 1000
G-53-281065 Barelle 2-piece for scaffolding frame 65 cm 400
G-53-510005 Foot shutter bracket aluminum 1987
G-63-Z-111250 Platform aluminum 60 × 250 cm 5000
G-63-Z-116250 Platform aluminum 30 × 250 cm 300
G-53-Z-211250 Platform sheet steel 60 × 250 cm 260
G-53-Z-410200 Platform wood 60 × 200 cm 90
G-53-Z-410250 Platform wood 60 × 250 cm 2’592
G-53-Z-510250 Belag alu-sperrholz 60 × 250 cm mit 441
2
TOP-DEAL
Used scaffolding for sale
Article no. Designation Total